6GK6015-1AM2.-.... RUGGEDCOM RX1510
Automation Technology > Industrial Communication > Industrial Ethernet > RUGGEDCOM Ethernet
Switches Layer 3 / Routers > RUGGEDCOM RX1500 Multi-Service Platform managed
Product-type designation RUGGEDCOM RX1510
Product description Utility Grade L...h and Router
THE RUGGEDCOM RX1510 SERIES
IS A UTILITY GRADE LAYER 2 AND
LAYER 3 SWITCH AND ROUTER IN A
COMPACT FORM FACTOR. 2 X
POWER SUPPLIES REDUNDANT
LOAD SHARING POWER SUPPLIES
FIELD REPLACEABLE LINE
MODULES UP TO 24 10/100BASETX,
UP TO 8 GIGABIT PORTS UP TO 24
100BASEFX PORTS UP TO 12 PORTS
10FL / 100SX SC, ST, LC AND MTRJ
PLUGGABLE OPTICS (SFP) UP TO 4
T1/E1 PORTS CELLULAR (EVDO /
HSPA)* DDS (56K MASTER/SLAVE,
64K SLAVE) UP TO 24 RS232/422/485
Transmission rate
Transfer rate / 1 10 Mbit/s
Transfer rate / 2 100 Mbit/s
Transfer rate / 3 1000 Mbit/s
Interfaces
Number of electrical/optical connections / for network
components or terminal equipment / maximum
24
number of electrical/optical connections / for gigabit
Ethernet / maximum
8
Number of electrical connections
for network components and terminal
equipment
maximum 24
for gigabit Ethernet / maximum 8
for serial interfaces / in accordance with RS
232/RS 422/RS 485 / maximum
24
for operator console 1